
Participating Clubs Teams Point Rank

(705) CrossFit 705 491 1

(AW) Adamantium Weightlifting 467 2

(CB) Closer Barbell Club 426 3

(CS) CrossFit Sudbury 390 4

(DWC) Durham Weightlifting Club 229 5

(JL) JustLift 214 6

(MAC) Team M.A.C. Lifting 191 7

(NCR) NCR Barbell Club
 50 9

(NOR) Norsemen & Valkryies
 50 10

(VB) Victory Barbell 50 11

(VW) VoyageurWeightlifting 50 12

(1855) 1855 Barbell Club 41 13

1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

F 48 Tuttle Arijana VW 2004 47.9 30 34x 34 34 40 45x 45 45 79 1 50

M 46 Lamarche Griffin 705 2006 37.1 10x 10 11 11 12 13 14 14 25 1 50

M 56 WHITE Mason MAC 2003 51.4 35 x37 37 37 40 42 x45 42 79 1 50

M 85 Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR 2002 78.1 42 44 46 46 54 58 60x 58 104 1 50

F 63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 59.6 44 46 48 48 54 58 60x 58 106 1 50

F 63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 61.4 44 46 47 47 54 57 59 59 106 2 47

M 77 Brown Reece NOR 1999 75.7 57 62 64 0 80 84 88 0 0 -

M 85 Tignanelli Jonah NOR 2000 79.9 56 60x 60x 56 70 75 80x 75 131 1 50

M 94 FRIESEN Owne MAC 1999 92.4 95 100 x105 100 127 132 137 137 237 1 50

F 75 Gagnon Vanessa NOR 1997 73.7 69 71 73x 71 80 82 84 84 155 1 50

M 77 Gill Colton 705 1997 77 75 82 85 85 100 108 115 115 200 1 50

M 77 Sullivan Jake NOR 1996 76.4 70x 70 75x 70 100 106 110 110 180 2 47

M 85 Mathon Kaelan NOR 1997 77.8 70x 70 75 75 87 90 95x 90 165 1 50

M 94 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 85.6 100 105 108 108 133 137 140 140 248 1 50

F 48 Parks Melissa NOR 1987 46.4 55 58 62x 58 65 68 70 70 128 1 50

F 53 MacGregor Sara CB 1988 52.8 53 56 -59 56 75 77 -79 77 133 1 50

F 53 Rochford Alexandra JL 1986 51.7 47 50 53 53 64 68 -71 68 121 2 47

F 53 Wall Victoria AW 1988 52.7 -52 52 -54 52 67 -70 -73 67 119 3 44

F 53 Simpson Meghan JL 1995 51.0 35 38 -41 38 53 57 61 61 99 4 41

F 53 St. Denis Jessica NOR 1990 52.9 33 36 38 38 45 48 51x 48 86 5

F 58 Condon Sarah VB 1983 54.9 -35 -35 35 35 40 45 -50 45 80 1 50

F 58 French Haley NOR 1988 58.0 31 33 35 35 39 42 45 45 80 2 47

F 63 Martinello Novella 1855 1985 62.0 52 56 62 62 68 72 -78 72 134 1 50

F 63 Wedge Kaylee VW 1994 60.7 58x 58 61 61 70 79x 79x 70 131 2 47

F 63 Perron Amber NOR 1991 61.3 46 48 51 51 60 63 65 65 116 3

F 63 Beausejour Joelle JL 1982 63.0 42 -45 -45 42 62 65 -68 65 107 4 41

F 69 IANNCHINO Stephanie MAC 1992 67.9 60 65 69 69 85 89 93 93 162 1 50

F 69 Rochon Isabelle AW 1981 64.9 40 43 45 45 54 -57 57 57 102 2 47

F 69 GEHRKE Paige MAC 1992 67.9 40 42 x45 42 60 x65 x65 60 102 3 44

F 69 Guennette Sylvie 705 1966 64.8 36 39x 39x 36 54 57 61 61 97 4 41

F 69 Blackwell Amber 705 1988 63.7 32 35 37 37 50 52 55 55 92 5 38

F 69 Steele Shannon VB 1985 64.6 35 -39 40 40 45 50 -55 50 90 6 35

F 69 Thorn Sylvie 705 1984 67.8 29x 29 32 32 43 44 48x 44 76 7 32

F 75 Hamilton Sandra 705 1989 74.8 65 70 75x 70 95 100 103 103 173 1 50

F 75 Boggia Julia JL 1990 70.5 73 76 79 79 84 87 90 90 169 2 47

F 75 Damude Robyn VW 1991 71.4 53 55 60x 55 63x 65 68 68 123 3 44

F 75 Anderson Stephanie AW 1980 72.3 40 -43 45 45 45 50 54 54 99 4 41

F 75 Roberge M.J. 705 1983 74.2 36x 36 41x 36 57 61 64x 61 97 5 38

F 75+ Ball Samantha JL 1988 81.3 -75 -75 75 75 90 95 100 100 175 1 50

F 75+ NICHOLLS Kasey MAC 1995 79.0 x46 46 x50 46 70 74 78 78 124 2 47

F 75+ VANDERZALM Michelle MAC 1988 79.9 x48 48 50 50 64 x70 70 70 120 3 44

F 75+ HAINE April MAC 1979 116.2 x52 x52 x52 0 72 76 x80 76 0

M 62 Haya Ian JL 1982 61.9 82 - - 82 103 - - 103 185 1 50

M 69 Wong Benjamin NCR 1987 67.3 -85 88 -93 88 -112 -117 117 117 205 1 50

M 69 Smyth Connor VW 1991 66.5 73x 75x 75x 0 83x 85 90x 85 0 -

M 77 McDermid Kyle VW 1987 76.8 100 105x 105 105 125 130 135x 130 235 1 50

M 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77.0 91 -95 -97 91 120 125 -130 125 216 2 47

M 77 Crossen Aaron VB 1986 76.2 50 -55 55 55 70 75 77 77 132 3 44

M 77 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 74.2 97 100x 100x 97 117x 117x 120x 0 0 -

M 77 Scrimshaw Hunter AW 1994 77.0 -95 -98 -98 0 115 -120 -120 115 0 -

M 85 Marino Zachary JL 1991 82.5 115 119 -125 119 -138 141 -147 141 260 1 50

M 85 Sontag Brett NOR 1994 78.6 105 118x 120x 105 131 144x 146x 131 236 1 50

M 85 PARILLO Chris MAC 1986 83.5 x110 110 x115 110 140 x145 145 145 255 2 47

M 85 Link Tyler 705 1990 83.8 72x 75 80 80 95 100 106x 100 180 2 47

M 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 85 68x 68 72x 68 88 93 95 95 163 3 44

M 85 Cook Chris DWC 1990 83.2 85 90 95 95 105 110 115 115 210 4 41

M 85 Hums Thomas VW 1989 78.2 110x 110x 110 110 - - - 0 0 -

M 85 Longchap Daylon NOR 1995 84.9 48x 50x 50x 0 66 70 74 74 0 -

M 94 Bottrell James CS 1991 91.0 105x 105 110 110 135x 135 140 140 250 1 50

M 94 Wallace Kevin AW 1984 88.2 -108 108 -112 108 132 -137 137 137 245 2 47

M 94 Mourad Akram JL 1995 91.9 90 93 97 97 110 115 -120 115 212 3 44

M 94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 87.8 88 94 100x 94 105 110x 111x 105 199 4

M 94 Montgomery Kyle NOR 1994 92.4 70 77 83x 77 107 113 118 118 195 5

M 94 Condon William VB 1984 85.7 70 75 -80 75 95 100 105 105 180 6 35

M 94 Vettorel Matt JL 1981 92.3 -70 70 75 75 -90 90 95 95 170 7

M 105 McMurray Mike VB 1985 98.8 116 -119 -120 116 130 -133 -133 130 246 1 50

M 105 WILSON Andrew MAC 1987 102.3 80 85 x90 85 107 110 112 112 197 2 47

M 105+ Miller Mike AW 1976 116.0 107 -112 112 112 140 -145 -145 140 252 1 50

M 105+ KEILHAU Steve MAC 1968 122.6 60 65 70 70 90 x95 95 95 165 2 47

1855 Total

CB Total

CS Total
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1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

F 75 Hamilton Sandra 705 1989 74.8 65 70 75x 70 95 100 103 103 173 1 221.52 50

M 46 Lamarche Griffin 705 2006 37.1 10x 10 11 11 12 13 14 14 25 1 52.72 50

M 77 Gill Colton 705 1997 77 75 82 85 85 100 108 115 115 200 1 236.22 50

M 85 Link Tyler 705 1990 83.8 72x 75 80 80 95 100 106x 100 180 2 204.20 47

M 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 85 68x 68 72x 68 88 93 95 95 163 3 183.77 44

F 69 Guennette Sylvie 705 1966 64.8 36 39x 39x 36 54 57 61 61 97 4 136.02 41

F 69 Blackwell Amber 705 1988 63.7 32 35 37 37 50 52 55 55 92 5 130.54 38

F 75 Roberge M.J. 705 1983 74.2 36x 36 41x 36 57 61 64x 61 97 5 124.79 38

F 69 Thorn Sylvie 705 1984 67.8 29x 29 32 32 43 44 48x 44 76 7 103.40 32

705 Total 390

F 63 Martinello Novella 1855 1985 62.0 52 56 62 62 68 72 -78 72 134 1 193.80 50

1855 Total 50

M 105+ Miller Mike AW 1976 116.0 107 -112 112 112 140 -145 -145 140 252 1 257.90 50

F 69 Rochon Isabelle AW 1981 64.9 40 43 45 45 54 -57 57 57 102 2 142.89 47

M 94 Wallace Kevin AW 1984 88.2 -108 108 -112 108 132 -137 137 137 245 2 271.98 47

F 53 Wall Victoria AW 1988 52.7 -52 52 -54 52 67 -70 -73 67 119 3 195.03 44

F 75 Anderson Stephanie AW 1980 72.3 40 -43 45 45 45 50 54 54 99 4 129.36 41

M 77 Scrimshaw Hunter AW 1994 77.0 -95 -98 -98 0 115 -120 -120 115 0 - 0.00

AW Total 229

F 53 MacGregor Sara CB 1988 52.8 53 56 -59 56 75 77 -79 77 133 1 217.64 50

CB Total 50

M 94 Bottrell James CS 1991 91.0 105x 105 110 110 135x 135 140 140 250 1 274.16 50

CS Total 50

M 85 Cook Chris DWC 1990 83.2 85 90 95 95 105 110 115 115 210 4 239.00 41

DWC Total 41

F 75+ Ball Samantha JL 1988 81.3 -75 -75 75 75 90 95 100 100 175 1 213.94 50

M 62 Haya Ian JL 1982 61.9 82 - - 82 103 - - 103 185 1 248.78 50

M 85 Marino Zachary JL 1991 82.5 115 119 -125 119 -138 141 -147 141 260 1 297.04 50

M 94 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 85.6 100 105 108 108 133 137 140 140 248 1 278.75 50

F 53 Rochford Alexandra JL 1986 51.7 47 50 53 53 64 68 -71 68 121 2 201.50 47

F 75 Boggia Julia JL 1990 70.5 73 76 79 79 84 87 90 90 169 2 224.28 47

M 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77.0 91 -95 -97 91 120 125 -130 125 216 2 255.12 47

M 94 Mourad Akram JL 1995 91.9 90 93 97 97 110 115 -120 115 212 3 231.63 44

F 53 Simpson Meghan JL 1995 51.0 35 38 -41 38 53 57 61 61 99 4 166.77 41

F 63 Beausejour Joelle JL 1982 63.0 42 -45 -45 42 62 65 -68 65 107 4 153.00 41

M 94 Vettorel Matt JL 1981 92.3 -70 70 75 75 -90 90 95 95 170 7 185.44

JL Total 467

F 69 IANNCHINO Stephanie MAC 1992 67.9 60 65 69 69 85 89 93 93 162 1 220.20 50

M 56 WHITE Mason MAC 2003 51.4 35 x37 37 37 40 42 x45 42 79 1 122.17 50

M 94 FRIESEN Owne MAC 1999 92.4 95 100 x105 100 127 132 137 137 237 1 258.42 50

F 75+ NICHOLLS Kasey MAC 1995 79.0 x46 46 x50 46 70 74 78 78 124 2 153.95 47

M 85 PARILLO Chris MAC 1986 83.5 x110 110 x115 110 140 x145 145 145 255 2 289.74 47

M 105 WILSON Andrew MAC 1987 102.3 80 85 x90 85 107 110 112 112 197 2 207.76 47

M 105+ KEILHAU Steve MAC 1968 122.6 60 65 70 70 90 x95 95 95 165 2 167.30 47

F 69 GEHRKE Paige MAC 1992 67.9 40 42 x45 42 60 x65 x65 60 102 3 138.65 44

F 75+ VANDERZALM Michelle MAC 1988 79.9 x48 48 50 50 64 x70 70 70 120 3 148.07 44

F 75+ HAINE April MAC 1979 116.2 x52 x52 x52 0 72 76 x80 76 0 0.00

MAC Total 426

M 69 Wong Benjamin NCR 1987 67.3 -85 88 -93 88 -112 -117 117 117 205 1 261.16 50

NCR Total 50

F 48 Parks Melissa NOR 1987 46.4 55 58 62x 58 65 68 70 70 128 1 234.34 50

F 63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 59.6 44 46 48 48 54 58 60x 58 106 1 157.77 50

F 75 Gagnon Vanessa NOR 1997 73.7 69 71 73x 71 80 82 84 84 155 1 200.21 50

M 85 Mathon Kaelan NOR 1997 77.8 70x 70 75 75 87 90 95x 90 165 1 193.87 50

M 85 Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR 2002 78.1 42 44 46 46 54 58 60x 58 104 1 121.96 50

M 85 Sontag Brett NOR 1994 78.6 105 118x 120x 105 131 144x 146x 131 236 1 275.88 50

M 85 Tignanelli Jonah NOR 2000 79.9 56 60x 60x 56 70 75 80x 75 131 1 151.92 50

F 58 French Haley NOR 1988 58.0 31 33 35 35 39 42 45 45 80 2 121.52 47

F 63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 61.4 44 46 47 47 54 57 59 59 106 2 154.37 47

M 77 Sullivan Jake NOR 1996 76.4 70x 70 75x 70 100 106 110 110 180 2 213.45 47

F 63 Perron Amber NOR 1991 61.3 46 48 51 51 60 63 65 65 116 3 169.14

M 94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 87.8 88 94 100x 94 105 110x 111x 105 199 4 221.32

F 53 St. Denis Jessica NOR 1990 52.9 33 36 38 38 45 48 51x 48 86 5 140.51

M 94 Montgomery Kyle NOR 1994 92.4 70 77 83x 77 107 113 118 118 195 5 212.63

M 77 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 74.2 97 100x 100x 97 117x 117x 120x 0 0 - 0.00

M 77 Brown Reece NOR 1999 75.7 57 62 64 0 80 84 88 0 0 - 0.00

M 85 Longchap Daylon NOR 1995 84.9 48x 50x 50x 0 66 70 74 74 0 - 0.00

NOR Total 491

F 58 Condon Sarah VB 1983 54.9 -35 -35 35 35 40 45 -50 45 80 1 126.83 50

M 105 McMurray Mike VB 1985 98.8 116 -119 -120 116 130 -133 -133 130 246 1 262.18 50

M 77 Crossen Aaron VB 1986 76.2 50 -55 55 55 70 75 77 77 132 3 156.75 44

F 69 Steele Shannon VB 1985 64.6 35 -39 40 40 45 50 -55 50 90 6 126.48 35

M 94 Condon William VB 1984 85.7 70 75 -80 75 95 100 105 105 180 6 202.22 35

VB Total 214

F 48 Tuttle Arijana VW 2004 47.9 30 34x 34 34 40 45x 45 45 79 1 140.54 50

M 77 McDermid Kyle VW 1987 76.8 100 105x 105 105 125 130 135x 130 235 1 277.93 50

F 63 Wedge Kaylee VW 1994 60.7 58x 58 61 61 70 79x 79x 70 131 2 192.37 47

F 75 Damude Robyn VW 1991 71.4 53 55 60x 55 63x 65 68 68 123 3 161.95 44

M 69 Smyth Connor VW 1991 66.5 73x 75x 75x 0 83x 85 90x 85 0 - 0.00

M 85 Hums Thomas VW 1989 78.2 110x 110x 110 110 - - - 0 0 - 0.00

VW Total 191

F 75 Damude Robyn VW 1991 71.4 53 55 60x 55 63x 65 68 68 123 3 151.31 44

VW Total 191
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1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

F 48 Parks Melissa NOR 1987 46.4 55 58 62x 58 65 68 70 70 128 1 234.34

F 75 Boggia Julia JL 1990 70.5 73 76 79 79 84 87 90 90 169 2 224.28

F 75 Hamilton Sandra 705 1989 74.8 65 70 75x 70 95 100 103 103 173 1 221.52

F 69 IANNCHINO Stephanie MAC 1992 67.9 60 65 69 69 85 89 93 93 162 1 220.20

F 53 MacGregor Sara CB 1988 52.8 53 56 -59 56 75 77 -79 77 133 1 217.64

F 75+ Ball Samantha JL 1988 81.3 -75 -75 75 75 90 95 100 100 175 1 213.94

F 53 Rochford Alexandra JL 1986 51.7 47 50 53 53 64 68 -71 68 121 2 201.50

F 75 Gagnon Vanessa NOR 1997 73.7 69 71 73x 71 80 82 84 84 155 1 200.21

F 53 Wall Victoria AW 1988 52.7 -52 52 -54 52 67 -70 -73 67 119 3 195.03

F 63 Martinello Novella 1855 1985 62.0 52 56 62 62 68 72 -78 72 134 1 193.80

F 63 Wedge Kaylee VW 1994 60.7 58x 58 61 61 70 79x 79x 70 131 2 192.37

F 63 Perron Amber NOR 1991 61.3 46 48 51 51 60 63 65 65 116 3 169.14

F 53 Simpson Meghan JL 1995 51.0 35 38 -41 38 53 57 61 61 99 4 166.77

F 75 Damude Robyn VW 1991 71.4 53 55 60x 55 63x 65 68 68 123 3 161.95

F 63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 59.6 44 46 48 48 54 58 60x 58 106 1 157.77

F 63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 61.4 44 46 47 47 54 57 59 59 106 2 154.37

F 75+ NICHOLLS Kasey MAC 1995 79.0 x46 46 x50 46 70 74 78 78 124 2 153.95

F 63 Beausejour Joelle JL 1982 63.0 42 -45 -45 42 62 65 -68 65 107 4 153.00

F 75+ VANDERZALM Michelle MAC 1988 79.9 x48 48 50 50 64 x70 70 70 120 3 148.07

F 69 Rochon Isabelle AW 1981 64.9 40 43 45 45 54 -57 57 57 102 2 142.89

F 48 Tuttle Arijana VW 2004 47.9 30 34x 34 34 40 45x 45 45 79 1 140.54

F 53 St. Denis Jessica NOR 1990 52.9 33 36 38 38 45 48 51x 48 86 5 140.51

F 69 GEHRKE Paige MAC 1992 67.9 40 42 x45 42 60 x65 x65 60 102 3 138.65

F 69 Guennette Sylvie 705 1966 64.8 36 39x 39x 36 54 57 61 61 97 4 136.02

F 69 Blackwell Amber 705 1988 63.7 32 35 37 37 50 52 55 55 92 5 130.54

F 75 Anderson Stephanie AW 1980 72.3 40 -43 45 45 45 50 54 54 99 4 129.36

F 58 Condon Sarah VB 1983 54.9 -35 -35 35 35 40 45 -50 45 80 1 126.83

F 69 Steele Shannon VB 1985 64.6 35 -39 40 40 45 50 -55 50 90 6 126.48

F 75 Roberge M.J. 705 1983 74.2 36x 36 41x 36 57 61 64x 61 97 5 124.79

F 58 French Haley NOR 1988 58.0 31 33 35 35 39 42 45 45 80 2 121.52

F 69 Thorn Sylvie 705 1984 67.8 29x 29 32 32 43 44 48x 44 76 7 103.40

F 75+ HAINE April MAC 1979 116.2 x52 x52 x52 0 72 76 x80 76 0 0.00

1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

M 85 Marino Zachary JL 1991 82.5 115 119 -125 119 -138 141 -147 141 260 1 297.04

M 85 PARILLO Chris MAC 1986 83.5 x110 110 x115 110 140 x145 145 145 255 2 289.74

M 94 Orzech Lewis JL 1996 85.6 100 105 108 108 133 137 140 140 248 1 278.75

M 77 McDermid Kyle VW 1987 76.8 100 105x 105 105 125 130 135x 130 235 1 277.93

M 85 Sontag Brett NOR 1994 78.6 105 118x 120x 105 131 144x 146x 131 236 1 275.88

M 94 Bottrell James CS 1991 91.0 105x 105 110 110 135x 135 140 140 250 1 274.16

M 94 Wallace Kevin AW 1984 88.2 -108 108 -112 108 132 -137 137 137 245 2 271.98

M 105 McMurray Mike VB 1985 98.8 116 -119 -120 116 130 -133 -133 130 246 1 262.18

M 69 Wong Benjamin NCR 1987 67.3 -85 88 -93 88 -112 -117 117 117 205 1 261.16

M 94 FRIESEN Owne MAC 1999 92.4 95 100 x105 100 127 132 137 137 237 1 258.42

M 105+ Miller Mike AW 1976 116.0 107 -112 112 112 140 -145 -145 140 252 1 257.90

M 77 Ngo Minh JL 1989 77.0 91 -95 -97 91 120 125 -130 125 216 2 255.12

M 62 Haya Ian JL 1982 61.9 82 - - 82 103 - - 103 185 1 248.78

M 85 Cook Chris DWC 1990 83.2 85 90 95 95 105 110 115 115 210 4 239.00

M 77 Gill Colton 705 1997 77 75 82 85 85 100 108 115 115 200 1 236.22

M 94 Mourad Akram JL 1995 91.9 90 93 97 97 110 115 -120 115 212 3 231.63

M 94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 87.8 88 94 100x 94 105 110x 111x 105 199 4 221.32

M 77 Sullivan Jake NOR 1996 76.4 70x 70 75x 70 100 106 110 110 180 2 213.45

M 94 Montgomery Kyle NOR 1994 92.4 70 77 83x 77 107 113 118 118 195 5 212.63

M 105 WILSON Andrew MAC 1987 102.3 80 85 x90 85 107 110 112 112 197 2 207.76

M 85 Link Tyler 705 1990 83.8 72x 75 80 80 95 100 106x 100 180 2 204.20

M 94 Condon William VB 1984 85.7 70 75 -80 75 95 100 105 105 180 6 202.22

M 85 Mathon Kaelan NOR 1997 77.8 70x 70 75 75 87 90 95x 90 165 1 193.87

M 94 Vettorel Matt JL 1981 92.3 -70 70 75 75 -90 90 95 95 170 7 185.44

M 85 Harding Dave 705 1974 85 68x 68 72x 68 88 93 95 95 163 3 183.77

M 105+ KEILHAU Steve MAC 1968 122.6 60 65 70 70 90 x95 95 95 165 2 167.30

M 77 Crossen Aaron VB 1986 76.2 50 -55 55 55 70 75 77 77 132 3 156.75

M 85 Tignanelli Jonah NOR 2000 79.9 56 60x 60x 56 70 75 80x 75 131 1 151.92

M 56 WHITE Mason MAC 2003 51.4 35 x37 37 37 40 42 x45 42 79 1 122.17

M 85 Hall-Archibald Dylan NOR 2002 78.1 42 44 46 46 54 58 60x 58 104 1 121.96

M 46 Lamarche Griffin 705 2006 37.1 10x 10 11 11 12 13 14 14 25 1 52.72

M 69 Smyth Connor VW 1991 66.5 73x 75x 75x 0 83x 85 90x 85 0 - 0.00

M 77 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 74.2 97 100x 100x 97 117x 117x 120x 0 0 - 0.00

M 77 Scrimshaw Hunter AW 1994 77.0 -95 -98 -98 0 115 -120 -120 115 0 - 0.00

M 85 Hums Thomas VW 1989 78.2 110x 110x 110 110 - - - 0 0 - 0.00

M 85 Longchap Daylon NOR 1995 84.9 48x 50x 50x 0 66 70 74 74 0 - 0.00

M 77 Brown Reece NOR 1999 75.7 57 62 64 0 80 84 88 0 0 - 0.00
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